Ā	MENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFI	CATION OF CONTRA	СТ	. BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT I	CODE	PAGE 1	OF PAGES	
	ENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE January 14, 2005		DUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. -01-397-016 dtd		December 16	6. PFR09€CT NO). (If applicable)	•	
6.155	SUED BY	3100	7. ADI	AINISTERED BY (If other th	an Item	6)		3100		
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Ms. Carolyn A. Cooper Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555				U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555						
R NA	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)	<u> </u>		Ø	9A. AMENDMENT O	F SOLICITATION	NO.		
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code)					\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \					
DOCUMENT SYSTEMS, INCORPORATED						9B. DATED (SEE IT	EM 11)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
1347 S CAPITOL ST SW						10A MODIFICATION NRC-38-01-3		ORDER NO.		
WASHINGTON DC 200033526					x	108. DATED (SEE)	ITEM 13)			
CODE		FACILITY CODE ONLY APPLIES TO A	NAEI	IDMENTS OF SC						
	11. INISTIEN	ONLY APPLIES TO A	AME	NDMENTS OF SC	JLIC	ITATIONS				
(a) off KN RE by and	ers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prices must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prices by completing Items 8 and 15, and returning received the substitution of the substitution of the place of the	copies of the amendme ich includes a reference to the EDESIGNATED FOR THE RE e of this amendment you desi	ent; (b) e solic ECEIP ire to c	By acknowledging red tation and amendmen TOF OFFERS PRIOF thange an offer alread	ceipt on t num R TO ly sub	of this amendme bers. FAILURE THE HOUR AND mitted, such cha	nt of each cop OF YOUR A DATE SPEC nge may be r	py of the C- CIFIED MAY nade		
12. A	COUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (II required) 5-8	8415-5C2310 A8405 2	252A	31X0200 Oblig	ate:	\$16,000.0	0			
	13. THIS ITEM APP	LIES ONLY TO MODI	FICA	TIONS OF CONT	TRAC	CTS/ORDER	S.			
	•	HE CONTRACT/ORDI					· •			
(X)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify as	A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.								
x	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).									
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSU	UANT TO AUTHORITY OF:							_	
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)									
E. I	MPORTANT: Contractor X is not, S	required to sign this docume	nt and	return	copie	s to the Issuing o	ffice.			
	SCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTAMODIFICATION (Organized by UC The subject contract is modified as o	<u> </u>	Vcontrac	t subject matter where feasible	e.)					
	÷									
	ot as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in item ya of 10A, as heretolore char					or ode!\			
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)				18A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Carolyn A. Cooper Contracting, Officer						
15B.	CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	76B. U						ED	
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)			Signature	Contr	icting Ofliger)		01-14-20		
		Ч	,	/ // ()		U	STANDARD FO	RM 30 (REV. 10	H83)	

TEMPLATE - ADMOO!

SISP Review Complete

ADMOO2

NRC-38-01-397 Modification No. 14 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$16,000.00, thereby, increasing the obligated amount from \$281,811.60 to \$297,811.00. Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows:

Under Section B.3.6, CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION-DELIVERY ORDERS the first sentence of Paragraph (b), as modified in Modification No. 13, is deleted entirely and replaced with the following:

"(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$297,811.00."

All other terms and conditions of this contract remain the same, including the contract ceiling amount of \$297,811.00.

A summary of obligations, from award date through the date of this action, is given below:

Total FY01 Obligation Amount: \$30,000.00
Total FY02 Obligation Amount: \$54,999.60
Total FY03 Obligation Amount: \$96,812.00
Total FY04 Obligation Amount: \$99,999.40
Total FY05 Obligation Amount: \$16,000.00

Total NRC obligations: \$297,811.00

This modification obligates FY05 funds in the amount of \$16,000.00.